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Specification sheet

Reign
The Reign LED highbay range is designed with commercial applications in mind. It is the 
perfect lighting solution for Factories, Warehouses, Shopping Centres or any other large 
indoor lighting applications. The fitting is available as Standard or with Microwave 
Sensor and/or integrated Emergency Pack. Diffusers available in clear, black and silver.

Options 

• Dimmable/
DALI

• Sensor
• Emergency

Details

• IP 65

• Material : Aluminium/

Polycarbonate

• Energy Rating C

• 10 Year warranty

• LED lifespan L80/B10>63000

Applications

• Hotels/Leisure

• Offices

• Retail

• Shopping Centres

• Waiting Rooms

Specification

SKU Wattage Lm/W CCT Power 
Factor

Weight
kg

Input 
Voltage

Input 
Frequency

Colour

REI-100

REI-200

4000

4000

170

170200

100 >0.9 2.5

3.6

Black280 x 166

360 x 167

AC 110-277 V 50-60 Hz

>0.9 AC 110-277 V 50-60 Hz Black

Dimensions
mm

REI-60

REI-70

4000

4000

170

17070

60 >0.9 2.5

2.5

Black280 x 166

280 x 166

AC 110-277 V 50-60 Hz

>0.9 AC 110-277 V 50-60 Hz Black
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