









Specification sheet



The Reign LED highbay range is designed with commercial applications in mind. It is the perfect lighting solution for Factories, Warehouses, Shopping Centres or any other large indoor lighting applications. The fitting is available as Standard or with Microwave Sensor and/or integrated Emergency Pack. Diffusers available in clear, black and silver.

Options

DALI

Sensor

- Applications
- Hotels/Leisure
- Offices
- Retail
- Shopping Centres
- Waiting Rooms

- Details
- IP 65
- Material : Aluminium/ Polycarbonate
- Energy Rating C
- 10 Year warranty
- LED lifespan L80/B10>63000

Specification

Dimmable/

Emergency

SKU	Wattage	Lm/W	ССТ	Power Factor	Dimensions mm	Weight kg	Input Voltage	Input Frequency	Colour
REI-60	60	170	4000	>0.9	280 x 166	2.5	AC 110-277 V	50-60 Hz	Black
REI-70	70	170	4000	>0.9	280 x 166	2.5	AC 110-277 V	50-60 Hz	Black
REI-100	100	170	4000	>0.9	280 x 166	2.5	AC 110-277 V	50-60 Hz	Black
REI-200	200	170	4000	>0.9	360 x 167	3.6	AC 110-277 V	50-60 Hz	Black

info@netzolighting.co.uk

01344 883 399

Version 212/09/2024